11042900 4,037.39 6 BAG 0.180 3,845.13 23,070.78 0.00 0.00 23,070.78 2.50 576.77 2.50 576.77 24,224.32 

Grand Total 93 2.768 196,887.1

2 

0.00 0.00 196,887.12 4,922.17 4,922.17 206,731.46 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.46-

206,731.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Six Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty One Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED